Full Name in  Full Name in

English Recognized
Official
Language

Urmila Pathak Lt. Madan Pathak F
Anita Singha  Lt. Bishtu Singha F

Binita Barman Lt. Brajen BarmanF

Banalata Sarme Lt. Bipul Sarma  F

Gender Address line 1

MULAGAON

MULAGAON

MULAGAON

MULAGAON

Address Line 2

BNG/15/2146
Dtd.-12-08-2015

BNG/16/3739
Dtd.-01-08-2016

BNG/16/4209
Dtd.-06-10-2016

BNG/16/4251
Dtd.-01-11-2016

Address Line 3 District

LO, BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON

LO, BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON

LO, BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON

LO, BONGAIGAON BONGAIGAON

State

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

ASSAM

Country Bank Name

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

IFSCCode

STATE BANK SBIN0009437
OF INDIA

STATE BANK SBIN0009437
OF INDIA

STATE BANK SBIN0009437
OF INDIA

STATE BANK SBIN0009437
OF INDIA

Account Number

33315143427

31738344239

35995696877

37011802498

Scheme Specific ID

DB, FA AND RMC

DB, FA AND RMC

DB, FA AND RMC

DB, FA AND RMC

State Share
Payment
Amount

55840

55840

55780

55780



