Full Name in Full Name in English Recognized Official Language	Gender	Address line 1	Address Line 2	Address Line 3	District	State	Country	Bank Name	IFSCCode	Account Number	Scheme Specific ID	State Share Payment Amount
Urmila Pathak Lt. Madan Pathak	F	MULAGAON	BNG/15/2146 Dtd12-08-2015	LO, BONGAIGAON	BONGAIGAON	ASSAM		STATE BANK OF INDIA	SBIN0009437	33315143427	DB, FA AND RMC	55840
Anita Singha Lt. Bishtu Singha	F	MULAGAON	BNG/16/3739 Dtd01-08-2016	LO, BONGAIGAON	BONGAIGAON	ASSAM		STATE BANK OF INDIA	SBIN0009437	31738344239	DB, FA AND RMC	55840
Binita Barman Lt. Brajen Barman	F	MULAGAON	BNG/16/4209 Dtd06-10-2016	LO, BONGAIGAON	BONGAIGAON	ASSAM		STATE BANK OF INDIA	SBIN0009437	35995696877	DB, FA AND RMC	55780
Banalata Sarma Lt. Bipul Sarma	F	MULAGAON	BNG/16/4251 Dtd01-11-2016	LO, BONGAIGAON	BONGAIGAON	ASSAM		STATE BANK OF INDIA	SBIN0009437	37011802498	DB, FA AND RMC	55780